Eksismoa 04.05.2019

Lang Lgype 4,5 km (Bukkadsen rund)

Menn

1:

(3]

Damer:

1

2

Erlend Raheim

Karl Aasmund Ergy
Bj@rnar Tollefsen

Trond Syvertsen

@ystein Hagen

Niklas Stolpe

Bente Olsson Engh

Ok @st
Ok Moss
Ok @st
Ok @st
Ok @st

Eidskog O Lag

Cathrine Engh Heggedal

Mellom Lgype 2,5 km

Menn

1

2

Damer:

Leif Billingsg
Arild Roen
@yvind Eriksen

Klaus Engen

Amund Herrebrgden

Jack Berntsen

Eidskog O Lag
Ok Pst
Ok @st
Eidskog O Lag

Ok @st

Kristine @degard Tolllefsen Ok @st

Lene Killingmo

Kari Malin

Ok @st

46:39

48:52

49:29

58:10

61:01

83:24

93:59

93:10

30:05

31:40

37:17

41:55

43:52

72:03

38:40

55:44

71:46



Kort Lgyp Nybegynner
Menn/gutter

Tor Simonsen Ok @st
Emil Brathen Saetra Ok @st

Herman Brathen Saetra Ok @st

Damer/Jenter

Sara Sofie Larsen Simonsen Ok @st
Liv Simonsen Ok @st
Marte Berger

Anna Berger

Asa Berger

May Britt O. Larsen Ok Pst
Unni Herrebrgden Ok @st
Solfrid Nicolaysen Ok @st
Synngve Eriksen Ok @st

33 stk som Igp ma vi veere stolt over

17:23
22:58

23:03

17:22
17:45
19:34
19.06
23:03
29:37
49:07
Deltatt

Feilstemplet



